00%0£8

870400.idw

© SAFEROAD BIRSTA AB

VIEW FROM INSIDE ROAD

SCALE 1:20
[ ae ae a1
= | —_— ™
(S e
| “ B> N I - ﬁﬁ
| T —_— —Y (X
|
F — _ _ _ — _ _ _ _ _ Spe
| |
VIEW FROM TOP
SCALE 1:20
16 (30 |NUT M6M HDG 8. M8 1123080000
D 15 (30 |WASHER BRB HDG HV 200 (8,4x16x15 1126081600
14 |30 |[HEX HEAD SCREW HDG 8.8 M8 x 35 112008003500
13 (18 |NUT M6M HDG 8. M12 1123120000
12 |36 |WASHER HDG HV 200 [RB 13x24 1126132400
11 |18 |SCREW M6S HDG 8.8 M12 x 50 1120120500
0 |2 CHUTE END S 235 JR 870410
D 9 2 JOIN CHUTE S 235 JR 870409
8 3 CHUTE S 235 JR 870408
L 6 SUPPORT STRIP S 235 JR 870407
6 6 SUPPORT BEAM S 235 JR 870406
- 5 3 PC, ELECTR. OBSTACLE PC, Clear 870405
A 32 |HEXAGON NUT AL 80 M2L 1143240000
3 32 |WASHER BRB AL 26x63x5 146266300
2 16 |M24 x 450 HPS AL 70 M2Lx450 140244500
1 IA POST 870401
C_C ( 120 ) ILZm Qty. Description Material Dimension Note
B-B ( 1:20 ) Work In Progress %@
Design. Drawn Copied Checked Stand. Appr. Scale Replaces Replaced by
SFM DLT 1:20
Date
SAFEROAD ELECTRICAL PROTECTIONS?1 kg [2019-03-16
rawing no. ev.
l 870400

\/ /\ \/ Sheet 1 bv A1



